3/7/2021

Start: Start 1 - PHRF, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:00:00, Distance: 5.69nm, Course: D7, Wind dir: WSW, Ave wind:

Rank Fleet Division Boat Class

1 PHRF A Rock & Roll  J111

2 PHRF A ARGO 3 J1

3 PHRF A WARRIOR  j125

4 PHRF A Taxi Dancer RP70

5 PHRF A Sundowner MC31

6 PHRF A Valhalla J/109

7 PHRF A Uncle Bob  Schock 35
8 PHRF A Jib & Tonic  J/100M

Rank Fleet Division

1 PHRF B

2 PHRF B

3 PHRF B

4 PHRF B

5 PHRF B

6 PHRF B

Sailwave results for 2021 SBYC Opening Day at Santa Barbara Yacht Club 2021

2021 SBYC Opening Day
Santa Barbara Yacht Club

Results - Fleets

Opening Day - A Division - 3/7/21 at 1400

SailNo Club

7311 SBYC
USA 89 SBYC
7125 SBYC
97510 SBYC
7304 SBYC
56362 SBYC
87694 SBYC
7128 SBYC

HelmName

Bernard Girod 42
Kenny Kieding 42
dr laura schlessinger 3
Jim Yabsley -73
Dirk Freeland 60
Tom Molyneux 63
Larry Leveille 72
Doug Stelck 72

PHRF Start

14:00:00 15:19:13
14:00:00 15:17:28

Finish
14:00:00 15:18:05

14:00:00 15:11:21 1:11

14:00:00 15:24:56
14:00:00 15:30:44
14:00:00 15:39:51
14:00:00 15:40:02

Opening Day - B Division - 3/7/21 at 1400

Start: Start 1 - PHREF, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:00:00, Distance: 5.69nm, Course: D7, Wind dir

Boat Class

Mocos Melges
24

Average Melges
24

Brio Melges
24

Shiokaze Melges
24

Cock fight Melges
24

Cleanup On Aisle Melges
45 24

file:///C:/Users/SBYC-R~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blwC3B4.htm

SailNo
USA 524 or
U

USA 549
620

301

USA 244

556

Club

SBYC

SBYC

SYC

SBYC

SBYC

SBYC

HelmName

Mocolinos

Kent Pierce

Manfred

Schmiedl

Vernon Vincent

Geoff Mcfarland

William Lannan

PHRF Start

90 14:00:00
90 14:00:00
90 14:00:00
90 14:00:00
90 14:00:00
90

Finish

15:22:58

15:26:44

15:27:13

15:31:40

15:37:44

Opening Day - Harbor 20 Division - 3/7/21 at 1400

Elapsed
1:18:05
1:19:13
1:17:28

21

1:24:56
1:30:44
1:39:51
1:40:02

Corrected
1:14:06
1:15:14
1:17:11
1:18:16
1:19:15
1:24:46
1:33:01
1:33:12

7 knots

BCE Ave speed Points
0:00:00 4.372 kn 1.0

0:01:08 4.31 kn 2.0
0:03:05 4.407 kn 3.0
0:04:10 4.785kn 4.0
0:05:09 4.02 kn 5.0

0:10:40 3.763 kn 6.0
0:18:55 3.419 kn 7.0
0:19:06 3.413 kn 8.0

: WSW, Ave wind: 7 knots

Elapsed Corrected BCE

1:22:58

1:26:44

1:27:

1:31:40

1:37:44

DNF

1:14:26 0:00:00

1:18:12 0:03:46

13 1:18:41 0:04:15

1:23:08 0:08:42

1:29:12 0:14:46

Ave
speed
4.115 kn
3.936 kn
3.914 kn

3.724 kn

3.493 kn

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

12



3/7/2021

Rank Fleet

1

2
3
4

Harbor 20
Harbor 20
Harbor 20
Harbor 20

Rank Fleet

-

A W N

PHRF
PHRF
PHRF
PHRF

Rank Fleet

1

2
3
4
5

JI70
JI70
JI70
JI70
JI70

https://sbyc.org

Division

Harbor 20
Harbor 20
Harbor 20
Harbor 20

Sailwave results for 2021 SBYC Opening Day at Santa Barbara Yacht Club 2021

Start: Start 3 - Harbor 20, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:05:00, Distance: 4.01nm, Course: K6, Ave wind: 7 knots

Boat
Bulldog I

Pleione Il

iiCardremmian Harbor 20

Fling

Class

Harbor 20
Harbor 20

Harbor 20

SailNo Club
600 Sbyc
338 SBYC
35 SBYC
159 SBYC

HelmName
Richard Yabsley
Geoffrey Slaff
Richard Miller
William Hahn

PHRF Start Finish
216 14:05:00 15:33:21 1:28:21
216 14:05:00 15:33:58 1:28:58
216 14:05:00 15:35:40 1:30:40
216 14:05:00 15:37

Opening Day - C Division - 3/7/21 at 1400

Start: Start 1 - PHREF, Finishes: Finish time, Time:

Division

C

C
C
C

Boat
Remedy
CatNip

Class
J8o
Jao

SailNo
289
368

SLEEPER Lindenberg 26 57285

Epic

Laser 28

87646

Club

SBYC
SBYC
SBYC
SBYC

:06 1:32:06

Elapsed

1:13:55
1:14:32
1:16:14
1:17:40

Corrected BCE

Ave speed

0:00:00 2.723 kn
0:00:37 2.704 kn
0:02:19 2.654 kn
0:03:45 2.612kn

14:00:00, Distance: 5.69nm, Course: D7, Wind dir: WSW, Ave wind: 7 knots

HelmName

Carolyn Parks 126

Lander Nicolait 126

Lisa Gilinger 171
Vance Newell 132

PHRF Start Finish

14:00:00 15:39:24
14:00:00 15:39:54
14:00:00 15:51:04
14:00:00 15:49:49

Opening Day - J/70 Division - 3/7/21 at 1400

Elapsed Corrected BCE

1:39:24
1:39:54
1:51:04
1:49:49

1:27:27
1:27:57
1:34:51
1:37:18

0:00:00 3.435
0:00:30 3.417
0:07:24 3.074
0:09:51 3.109

Start: Start 2 - J/70, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:05:00, Distance: 5.69nm, Course: A9, Wind dir: WSW, Ave wind: 7 knots

Division
JI70
JI70
JI70
JI70
JI70

Boat

3 Big dogs
CAKE
Mojito
Namaste

Escape

Class
J70
JIi70
JI70
J70
JI70

file:///C:/Users/SBYC-R~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blwC3B4.htm

SailNo Club

58 SBYC
351 SBYC
850 SBYC
328 SBYC
1036 SBYC

HelmName

Pat Toole 114
Scott Deardorff 114
Ole Eichhorn 114

THOMAS TUNBERG 114

Michael

Ghens 114

PHRF Start Finish

14:05:00 15:35:40
14:05:00 15:38:59
14:05:00 15:40:46
14:05:00 15:40:54
14:05:00 15:41:03

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2
www.sailwave.com

Elapsed Corrected BCE

1:30:40 1:19:51

1:33:59 1:23:10
1:35:46 1:24:57

1:35:54 1:
1:36:03 1:

25:05
25:14

kn 1.0
kn 2.0
kn 3.0
kn 4.0

0:00:00 3.765 kn 1.0
0:03:19 3.633 kn 2.0
0:05:06 3.565 kn 3.0

0:05:14 3.56 kn

4.0

0:05:23 3.554 kn 5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Ave speed Points

Ave speed Points

https:/sbyc.org
racing@sbyc.org
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